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Rk Name FIS Code Team DU CU RQ1 NEV UU RQ2 RMISA DU CU RQ1 NEV UU RQ2 RMISA Points

1 HERLAND Johs 422853 UU 1 1 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 80

2 WAHLQVIST Filip 422761 CU 3 2 34 37 0 0 0 0 0 71

3 BIGATEL Justin 6533316 CU 2 4 37 31 0 0 0 0 0 68

4 HUNSHAMMER Adrian 42288 DU 4 3 31 34 0 0 0 0 0 65

5 OESTROEM Christoffer 422958 CU 5 6 29 27 0 0 0 0 0 56

6 BOEHM Gianluca 512434 MSU 10 5 21 29 0 0 0 0 0 50

7 MYKLEBUST Sindre 422810 UU 6 9 27 22 0 0 0 0 0 49

8 SOEVIK Christian 422767 DU 9 7 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 47

9 ALLASINA Feb 10000027 CU 8 8 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 46

10 BUZEK Stanley 6533906 CU 12 10 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 40

11 MOTTERLINI Pietro 6294956 DU 11 12 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 39

12 MORKEN David 6533865 NEV 13 11 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 38

13 SPERI Tommaso 10000046 NEV 14 18 17 13 0 0 0 0 0 30

13 TIMM Dylan 6100262 UAA 17 15 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 30

15 KITT Aksel 6533897 IND 18 17 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 27

16 WELLS Peyton 6533905 NEV 16 20 15 11 0 0 0 0 0 26

17 KVENO Eirik 422727 DU 24 13 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 25

17 POULTER Jay 6533253 UU 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

19 HOFFMAN Thomas 40712 DU 14 26 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 22

20 HEPSOEE Torius 422918 MSU 27 14 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 21

20 STEED Will 6100664 MSU 19 22 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 21

22 CORDONE Carlo 6293927 UAA 20 24 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 18

23 CHAREST Pierick 6100597 UU 16 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15

24 PENNINGTON Trent 6533062 WU 26 23 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 13

24 SPIEGELBERG Loic 512597 MSU 22 27 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 13

26 BALDO Giorgio 6294696 UAA 19 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

27 BAUR Jules 6191017 NEV 21 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

27 OLCESE Tommaso 6294937 UAA 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 HALBJOERHUS Engebret 422885 NEV 25 29 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

29 HUTTO Fletcher 6534466 IND 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

31 BISELLO Pietro 6294890 NEV 25 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

32 MOZEN Isaac 6532797 NEV 29 28 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5

33 PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro 491876 WU 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

34 WITHER Owen 6534336 IND 30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

35 ANGERER Benjamin 54717 WU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 BEAUREGARD Caman 6534446 DU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 DALTON Luc 6532774 MSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 FROST Roman 202907 WU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 HAUPT Ian 6533818 MSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 HERHUSKY Ryan 6533388 NEV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 HOFFMAN Harry 40730 UU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 LESSARD Raphael 6100011 UU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 MIKELSSON Bosse 502575 MSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 SALANI Hunter 6533721 CU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 UNGER Caleb 6533235 MSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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